
Vehicle History Report™

US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at 1:34:27 PM

(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one

important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues

Indicated

No Issues

Indicated

No Issues

Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on

GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls

Reported

No Recalls

Reported

No Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty

Expired

Warranty

Expired

Warranty

Expired

Title History

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem No Problem No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Virginia

15,525  Last reported odometer reading

2005 GMC YUKON DENALI

VIN: 1GKEK63U65J195528

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY

6.0L V8 F

GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://my.gm.com/recalls


Odometer Brands
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Detailed History
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Title issued or updated
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Ownership History
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Title #5703114387

09/06/2019 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Xenia, OH

Title #5703114387

Registration issued or renewed

08/25/2020 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Xenia, OH

Title #5703114387

Registration issued or renewed

08/16/2021 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Xenia, OH

Title #5703114387

Registration issued or renewed

08/23/2022 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Xenia, OH

Title #5703114387

Registration issued or renewed

05/08/2024 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Xenia, OH

Title #5707709784

Title issued or updated

Duplicate title issued

Owner 2

Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/21/2024 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Xenia, OH

Title #5707784580

Title issued or updated

New owner reported

Owner 3

Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/18/2024 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Dayton, OH

Title #5707803459

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated

Registration issued or renewed

New owner reported

12/31/2024 14,892 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/03/2025 Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Dayton, OH

Title #2901980698

Title issued or updated

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was

in inventory

Owner 4

Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

-

-

-

-

-

-



Date Mileage Source Comments
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First Owner
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Ownership History
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Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX
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I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 GMC YUKON vehicle (VIN:

1GKEK63U65J195528), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at 2:34 PM

(EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

�

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about



